Reference Microphone Converter • Reference Master Converter
28 Bit resolution • 96 kHz sample rate • 153 dB dynamic
The High-End A/D Converter Appropriate to the 28-Bit World
• no microphone-signal clipping possible at the inputs; processes a dynamic range of –131dBu…22 dBu
• 100 % earth-free inputs, CMR 140 dB@50 Hz, so microphone splitting is feasible with no active splitter
• automatic synchronization to external wordclock without signal interruption
• processing time only 0.6 ms
• 8…24-channel versions available

The specifi cations do not apply to all of the
versions. Special versions are available for an
extra charge.
* The 16/24 channels are output via two/
three 8-channel output boards.
10 STAGETEC TrueMatch RMC 11
Microphone-Input Version
• 8/12/16/24 microphone inputs, 28-bit resolution
• 153 dB (A) dynamic range
• balanced XLR inputs, transformer-isolated
• controllable phantom power, subsonic fi lter, phase
inversion
• adjustable digital gain
MADI BNC (75 ohm, coaxial)
TMM-8MC 8 channels
TMM-12MC 12 channels
TMM-16MC 16 channels
TMM-24MC 24 channels
MADI optical SC (1300 nm, 62.5/125 µm)
TMM-8MF 8 channels
TMM-12MF 12 channels
TMM-16MF 16 channels
TMM-24MF 24 channels
AES/EBU AES/EBU (S/PDIF), balanced, noise shaping available, re-quantization to 20 or 16 bits with dithering; con-
nectors: XLR male, BNC, D-Sub, TosLink/DNP (optical), RCA
TMM-8AES-x 8 channels
TMM-12AES-x 12 channels
TMM-16AES-x 16 channels
TMM-24AES-x 24 channels
AES/EBU - budget version XLR balanced, without routing and dithering
TMM-8AESB 8 channels
TMM-12AESB 12 channels
TMM-16AESB 16 channels
TMM-24AESB 24 channels
TDIF D-Sub (25-pin), noise shaping available, re-quantization to 20 or 16 bits with dithering, word-clock output
TMM-8T 8 channels
TMM-16T 16 channels*
TMM-24T 24 channels*
ADAT opt. TosLink, noise shaping available, re-quantization to 20 or 16 bits with dithering
TMM-8A 8 channels
TMM-16A 16 channels*
TMM-24A 24 channels*
Y2 D-Sub (25-pin), noise shaping available, re-quantization to 20 or 16 bits with dithering
TMM-8Y 8 channels
TMM-16Y 16 channels*
TMM-24Y 24 channels*
Extensions for TMM
TMM-TB4 4 extra D/A converters for TMM-xMC, -MF, -T, -A, -Y
versions
TMM-TB4AES 4 extra D/A converters for TMM-xAES version